
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For September 18, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

Ref: scheduled_cases
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ADULT

8646528

8688461

8790966

8791152

8791244

8792716

8792733

8792734

8793136

8794247

8796754

8796964

8797917

Case

MACPHERSON, BRIAN A

STEYLEN, ALICIA MARIE

JINDAL, TANISH

ZHI, SHENGYU

LAWAL, SULIAT ADEDAYO

RAHMAN, MIZANUR

KUMAR, MANOJ

KUMAR, MAJOT

DORMIEDY DEARING, KYLE BRIAN

MACDONALD, KELLY

MORRISON, TIMOTHY ROSS

FERGUSON, PAUL DAVID

HUSBAND, MARC E

Name

100727-6

986204-1

987114-2

751503-8

1000361-1

1000398-1

990683-3

990683-2

574217-21

361399-5

999147-1

1001672-1

1002053-1

Person

MVA 175(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 83(2)

CBRM 5A(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

PIPG 4(B)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


