Ref: scheduled\_cases

Andrew R Preeper

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 18, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

05-SEP-2024 12:17 Page 1 of 1

## **ADULT**

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8646528	MACPHERSON, BRIAN A	100727-6	MVA 175(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8688461	STEYLEN, ALICIA MARIE	986204-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8790966	JINDAL, TANISH	987114-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	: : : <del>-</del> : :	
8791152	ZHI, SHENGYU	751503-8	CBRM 5A(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8791244	LAWAL, SULIAT ADEDAYO	1000361-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm		
8792716	RAHMAN, MIZANUR	1000398-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8792733	KUMAR, MANOJ	990683-3	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8792734	KUMAR, MAJOT	990683-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8793136	DORMIEDY DEARING, KYLE BRIAN	574217-21	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	: : : <del>-</del> : :	
8794247	MACDONALD, KELLY	361399-5	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm		
8796754	MORRISON, TIMOTHY ROSS	999147-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8796964	FERGUSON, PAUL DAVID	1001672-1	PIPG 4(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8797917	HUSBAND, MARC E	1002053-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	